The decimal representation of 72%is 0.72

f. 24.358 > 24.369

g. The decimal is not a part of a fractional part.

h. The expanded form of 16.432 is 16+432.

Q4. Match the following:- 4

a. 7.1 i. 45

b. 137/1000 ii. 20/100

c. 20%. iii. 1050p

d. ₹ 10and 50p. iv. 201.2

e. Two hundred one .two v. cm3

f. LCM of 9and 5 vi.12m3

g. m×m×m= vii.0.137

h.2m×2mx3m viii.71.10

Q5. Observe the given beakers . Find the rice in the water level

Q6. Find the volume of the following solids that are made up of cubes of side 1 cm:- 1

Q7. The dictionary is 6 CM thick what is the volume of the dictionary ?